Page 1
Page 2 Turf Aerators
Page 3 Aerator Attachments
Page 4 & 5 Turf Retainers
Page 6—12 Tines & Holders
Page 13 Cluster Tine Heads
Page 14 Core Collection
Page 15 & 16 Turf Sod Cutters

Groundsman model TMC48 Turf Multi Cutter to chop
the turf to preset lengths for relaying or just for easy
handling. This compact  attachment picks up the drive
from an auxiliary sprocket on the Turf Cutter crank-
shaft and the turf lengths are measured by an infi-
nitely adjustable meter wheel which runs along-side
the rear axle on the Turf Cutter. The attachment is
complete with a caster safety frame which supports
the machine in the raised position for easy handling.
Guillotine blades are available for 30cm, 35cm, 40cm,
45cm & 50cm wide cuts. A power assisted, operated
rear caster wheel frame raises and lowers the ma-
chine in and out of work.
Guillotine Blades
Part No:
TCCO30 Width 30cm (12”)
TCCO35 Width 35cm (14”)
TCCO40 Width 40cm (16”)
TCCO45 Width 45cm (18”)
TCCO50 Width 50cm (20”)
The guillotine blades are designed to cut
through the sod with the minimum of force to
avoid any machine heave that would disrupt
consistency in the thickness of the cut sod.